
COMM AT SW COR OF S1/2 OF SW1/4 
645.37 FT TO A PT ON A LINE LYIN
PARALLEL TO THE N LINE OF S1/2 O

SERRA MICHAEL A/SERRA DONNA M
236 SW CONNER GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

13-5S-16-03605-005

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

13516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/23/2019 BC 2.13 29,820 0 0 29,820

STANDARD
3

312,864
7,156
29,820

349,840
106,316
243,524

HX HB 51,411
192,113
349,840

0

353,317

1409/2531 4/09/2020 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL A & DONNA M S

DENNIS MICHAEL & ET

1251/0983 3/16/2013 QC U V 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRIAN S & JO A MULHOL

MICHAEL A & DONNA M
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32718 SFR 719 02/20/2015

2016HX Base Yr

236 SW CONNER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,391 129.8088 145.39 347,627 2015 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1976

BAS 1,976 100 1,976 258,562

FGR 462 55 254 33,236

FOP 72 30 22 2,879

FSP 348 40 139 18,188

2,858 2,391 312,864

BAS= W13 FSP= N12 W29 S12 E29$ W29 N3 W16 S15 W4 S12 E4 S19
E17 N4 E12 FOP= E8 N9 W8 S9$ N9 E8 FGR= S13 E21 N22 W21 S9$
N9 E21 N21$.

BAS

1329

3

16

15

4

12

4

19

17

4

12

9

8

9

21

21

FSP 12

29

12

29

FOP

8

9

8

9

FGR

13

21

22

21

9

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 953.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,906

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 18 25 450.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 4,050

7,156

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.13 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 29,820


